F
IB
E
R
 S
E
N
S

13 mm
0.512 in
ORDER GUIDE
S
ta
nd
ar
d
H
ig
h
pr
ec
is
io
n
H
ig
h
pr
ec
is
io
n
• The fiber can be bent sharply, like an
electric wire, to avoid space wastage in
installation because of its small allowable
bending radius of R1 mm R0.039 in or more
(FD-WG4, FD-WSG4: R2 mm R0.079 in or
more).
• Precise position sensing with coaxial fiber
• Its wide beam meets various needs.
• Combination with the FX-MR3 lens gives an extremely
small spot diameter of "0.3 mm "0.012 in approx.
2 m 6.562 ft
2 m 6.562 ft
2 m 6.562 ft
500 mm
19.685 in
Type Shape of fiber head (mm in) Sensing range (Note 1) Features Model No.
S
ha
rp
 b
en
d
S
pe
ci
al
 u
se
FD-FM2S4
With sleeve 40 mm 1.575 in
FD-FM2S
With sleeve 90 mm 3.543 in
31 mm
1.220 in
22 mm
0.866 in
22 mm
0.866 in
7 mm
0.276 in
22 mm
0.866 in
FD-B8
FD-FM2